Line 65 timetable

Daytime normal bus line

c?.l All journeys are operated by low-floor vehicles

Weekdays 6 5

Valid from 05.09.2022

Turkusowa - Rondo Utanéw Podolskich

86944 Turkusowa 451 5:11 531 551 611 631 651 7:11 20 911 9:31 20 17:31 17:51 18:11 20 19:31
86912 Turkusowa 4:52 5:12 5:32 5:52 6:12 6:32 6:52 7:12 - 9:12 9:32 - 17:32 17:52 18:12 -~ 19:32
89311 Walecznych 63 @ 4:52 5:12 5:32 5:52 6:12 6:32 6:52 7:12 - 9112 9:32 -+ 17:32 17:52 18:12 -+ 19:32
84311 Maczna 4:54 5:14 5:34 554 6:14 6:34 6:54 7:14 - 9:14 9:34 -~ 17:34 17:54 18:14 -+ 19:34
84411 Zdroje Szpital 4:55 5:15 5:35 5:55 6:15 6:35 6:55 7:15 - 9:15 9:35 -+ 17:35 17:55 18:15 -+ 19:35
88711 Akwarelowa 4:56 5:16 5:36 556 6:16 6:36 6:56 7:16 - 9:16 9:36 -+ 17:36 17:56 18:16 -+ 19:36
84512 Fioletowa @ 4:57 5:17 5:37 5:57 6:17 6:37 6:57 7:17 - 9:17 9:37 -~ 17:37 17:57 18:17 -+ 19:37
84622 Osiedle Bukowe 4:58 5:18 5:38 5:58 6:18 6:38 6:58 7:18 - 9:18 9:38 -+ 17:38 17:58 18:18 -+ 19:38
84712 Kolorowych Doméw 4:59 5:19 5:39 5:59 6:19 6:39 6:59 7:19 - 9:19 9:39 -+ 17:39 17:59 18:19 -+ 19:39
84811 Rondo Reagana @ 5:00 5:20 5:40 6:00 6:20 6:40 7:00 7:21 - 9:21 9141 - 17:41 18:01 18:20 -+ 19:40
85053 Osiedle Stoneczne 5:01 5:21 5:41 6:01 6:21 6:41 7:01 7:22 -~ 9:22 9:42 -~ 17:42 18:02 18:21 -+ 1941
85111 Przelotowa 5:02 5:22 5:42 6:02 6:22 6:42 7:02 7:23 - 9:23 9:43 -+ 17:43 18:03 18:22 -+ 19:42
85211 Lniana @ 5:03 5:23 5:43 6:03 6:23 6:43 7:03 7:24 - 9:24 9144 - 17:44 18:04 18:23 -+ 19:43
85312 Jasna Osiedle 5:04 5:24 5:44 6:04 6:24 6:44 7:04 7:25 - 9:25 9146 - 17:46 18:06 18:25 -+ 19:45
85412 Jasna 5:05 5:25 5:45 6:05 6:25 6:45 7:05 7:26 - 9:26 9:47 -~ 17:47 18:07 18:26 -+ 19:46
80411 Struga Zajezdnia @ 5:06 5:26 5:46 6:06 6:26 6:46 7:06 7:27 - 9:27 9:48 - 17:48 18:08 18:27 -+ 19:47
80331 Bagienna 5:07 5:27 5:47 6:08 6:28 6:48 7:08 7:29 - 9:29 9:50 -+ 17:50 18:10 18:29 -+ 19:49
86721 Jasminowa ZUS 5:08 5:28 5:48 6:09 6:29 6:49 7:09 7:30 - 9:30 9:51 -+ 17:51 18:11 18:30 -+ 19:50
80221 Rondo Utanéw Podolskich 5:09 5:29 5:49 6:10 6:30 6:51 7:11 7:32 - 9:32 9:53 - 17:53 18:12 18:31 - 19:51
L |
86944 Turkusowa 19:51 20 22:51 23:16

86912 Turkusowa 19:52 - 22:52 23:17

89311 Walecznych 63 @ 19:52 - 22:52 23:17

84311 Maczna 19:54 -+ 22:54 23:19

84411 Zdroje Szpital 19:55 - 22:55 23:20

88711 Akwarelowa 19:56 - 22:56 23:21

84512 Fioletowa @ 19:57 -+ 22:57 23:22

84622 Osiedle Bukowe 19:58 -+ 22:58 23:23

84712 Kolorowych Domoéw 19:59 - 22:59 23:24

84811 Rondo Reagana @ 20:00 -+ 23:00 23:25

85053 Osiedle Stoneczne 20:01 -+ 23:01 23:26

85111 Przelotowa 20:02 - 23:02 23:27

85211 Lniana @ 20:03 -+ 23:03 23:28

85312 Jasna Osiedle 20:04 - 23:04 23:29

85412 Jasna 20:05 -+ 23:05 23:30

80411 Struga Zajezdnia @ 20:06 -+ 23:06 23:31

80331 Bagienna 20:07 - 23:07

86721 Jasminowa ZUS 20:08 - 23:08

80221 Rondo Utanéw Podolskich 20:09 - 23:09

Rondo Utanéw Podolskich - Turkusowa

80221 Rondo Utanéw Podolskich 5:18 5:38 5:58 6:18 6:38 6:58 7:18 7:38 7:58 20 13:38 13:58 20 15:58 16:18
86741 Jasminowa ZUS 5:19 5:39 5:59 6:19 6:39 6:59 7:19 7:39 7:59 - 13:39 13:59 - 15:59 16:19
86611 Torfowa @ 5:19 5:39 5:59 6:19 6:40 7:00 7:20 7:40 8:00 - 13:40 14:00 -~ 16:00 16:20
80321 Bagienna 5:20 5:40 6:00 6:20 6:41 7:01 7:21 7:41 801 - 13:4114:01 - 16:01 16:21
80413 StrugaZajezdnia@ 4:41 5:01 5:21 5:41 6:01 6:21 6:42 7:02 7:22 7:42 8:02 -+ 13:42 14:02 - 16:02 16:22
85411 Jasnha 4:42 5:02 5:22 5:42 6:02 6:22 6:43 7:03 7:23 7:43 803 - 13:43 14:03 - 16:03 16:23
85311 Jasna Osiedle 4:43 5:03 5:23 5:43 6:03 6:23 6:44 7:04 7:24 7:44 8:04 - 13:44 14:04 - 16:04 16:24
85212 Lniana @ 4:44 5:04 5:24 5:44 6:04 6:24 6:45 7:05 7:25 7:45 8:05 - 13:45 14:05 - 16:05 16:25
85041 Osiedle Stoneczne 4:45 5:05 5:25 5:45 6:05 6:25 6:46 7:06 7:26 7:46 8:06 - 13:46 14:06 - 16:06 16:26
84831 Rondo Reagana @ 4:46 5:06 5:26 5:46 6:07 6:27 6:48 7:08 7:28 7:48 8:08 - 13:48 14:08 - 16:08 16:28
84711 Kolorowych Domoéw 4:47 5:07 5:27 5:47 6:08 6:28 6:49 7:09 7:29 7:49 809 - 13:49 14:09 - 16:09 16:29
84621 Osiedle Bukowe 4:48 5:08 5:28 5:48 6:09 6:29 6:50 7:10 7:30 7:50 8:0 -+ 13:50 14:10 - 16:10 16:30
84511 Fioletowa @ 4:49 5:09 5:29 5:149 6:10 6:30 6:51 7:11 7:31 7:51 811 - 13:51 14:11 - 16:11 16:31
88712 Akwarelowa 4:49 5:09 5:29 5:49 6:10 6:30 6:51 7:11 7:31 7:51 8:21 - 13:51 14:11 - 16:11 16:31
84412 Zdroje Szpital 4:51 5:11 5:31 5:51 6:12 6:32 6:53 7:13 7:33 7:53 8:13 -+ 13:53 14:13 - 16:13 16:33
84312 Maczna 4:52 5:12 5:32 5:52 6:13 6:33 6:54 7:14 7:34 7:54 8:14 - 13:54 14:14 - 16:14 16:34
84221 Walecznych @ 4:53 5:13 5:33 5:53 6:14 6:34 6:55 7:15 7:35 7:55 8:15 - 13:5514:15 - 16:15 16:35
89312 Walecznych 63 @ 4:54 5:14 5:34 554 6:15 6:35 6:56 7:17 7:37 7:57 816 - 13:56 14:17 - 16:17 16:36
86941 Turkusowa 4:55 5:15 5:35 5:55 6:16 6:36 6:57 7:18 7:38 7:58 8:17 - 13:57 14:18 - 16:18 16:37
5 : ) 20 . . 20 . . 20 .
80221 Rondo Utanéw Podolskich 16:38 17:58 18:18 19:38 19:58 22:58
86741 Jasminowa ZUS 16:39 -+ 17:59 18:19 -+ 19:39 19:59 - 22:59
86611 Torfowa @ 16:40 - 18:00 1819 -+ 19:39 19:59 - 2259
80321 Bagienna 16:41 - 18:01 18:20 -+ 19:40 20:00 - 23:00
80413 Struga Zajezdnia @ 16:42 - 18:02 18:21 -+ 19141 20:01 - 23:01
85411 Jasna 16:43 - 18:03 18:22 -+ 19142 20:02 -~ 23:02
85311 Jasna Osiedle 16:44 .- 18:04 18:23 -+ 19143 20:03 - 23:03
85212 Lniana @ 16:45 -+ 18:05 18:24 -+ 19:44 20:04 - 23:04
85041 Osiedle Stoneczne 16:46 - 18:06 18:25 - 19145 20:05 - 23:05
84831 Rondo Reagana @ 16:48 - 18:08 18:27 - 19:47 20:06 - 23:06
84711 Kolorowych Doméw 16:49 -+ 18:09 18:28 -+ 19:48 20:07 -+ 23:07
84621 Osiedle Bukowe 16:50 - 18:10 18:29 -+ 19:49 20:08 - 23:08
84511 Fioletowa @ 16:51 - 18:11 18:30 -+ 19:50 20:09 - 23:09
88712 Akwarelowa 16:51 - 18:11 18:30 -+ 19:50 20:09 -~ 23:09
84412 Zdroje Szpital 16:53 -~ 18:13 18:32 - 19:52 20:11 - 23:11
84312 Maczna 16:54 - 18:14 18:33 - 19:53 20:12 - 23:12
84221 Walecznych @ 16:55 - 18:15 18:34 -+ 19:54 20:13 - 23:13
89312 Walecznych 63 @ 16:56 - 18:16 18:35 -+ 19:55 20:14 - 23:14
86941 Turkusowa 16:57 - 18:17 18:36 - 19:56 20:15 - 23:15
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Saturdays
Valid from 05.09.2022

Turkusowa - Rondo Utanéw Podolskich

Turkusowa
Turkusowa
Walecznych 63 @
Maczna

Zdroje Szpital
Akwarelowa
Fioletowa @
Osiedle Bukowe
Kolorowych Doméw
Rondo Reagana @
Osiedle Stoneczne
Przelotowa

Lniana @

Jasna Osiedle
Jasna

Struga Zajezdnia @
Bagienna
Jasminowa ZUS

Rondo Utanow Podolskich

4:51
4:52
4:52
4:54

4:56
4:57
4:58
4:59
5:00
5:01
5:02
5:03
5:04
5:05
5:06
5:07
5:08
5:09

5:21
5:22
5:22
5:24
5:25
5:26
5:27
5:28
5:29
5:30
5:31
5:32
5:33
5:34
5:35
5:36
5:37
5:38
5:39

5:51 30 g2
952 8:22
552 - 8:22
5:54 - 8:24
5:55 - 8:25
5:56 - 8:26
5:57 - 8:27
5:58 - 8:28
5:59 - 8:29
6:00 - 8:30
6:01 - 8:31
6:02 - 8:32
6:03 - 8:33
6:04 - 8:34
6:05 - 8:35
6:06 - 8:36
6:08 - 8:38
6:09 - 8:39
6:10 -~ 8:40

8:51
8:52
8:52
8:54
8:55
8:56
8:57
8:58
8:59
9:00
9:01
9:02
9:03
9:04
9:05
9:06
9:08
9:09
9:11

9:20 9:50 10:20
9:21 9:51 10:21
9:21 9:51 10:21
9:23 9:53 10:23
9:24 9:54 10:24
9:25 9:55 10:25
9:26 9:56 10:26
9:27 9:57 10:27
9:28 9:58 10:28
9:30 10:00 10:30
9:31 10:01 10:31
9:32 10:02 10:32
9:33 10:03 10:33
9:34 10:04 10:34
9:35 10:05 10:35
9:36 10:06 10:36
9:38 10:08 10:38
9:39 10:09 10:39
9:41 10:11 10:41

10:51 30 15:21

10:52 15:22
10:52 15:22
10:54 15:24
10:55 15:25
10:56 15:26
10:57 15:27
10:58 15:28
10:59 15:29
11:01 15:31
11:02 15:32
11:03 15:33
11:04 15:34
11:05 15:35
11:06 15:36
11:07 15:37
11:09 15:39
11:10 15:40
11:12 15:42

15:50 30" 17:20

15:51 17:21
15:51 17:21
15:53 17:23
15:54 17:24
15:55 17:25
15:56 17:26
15:57 17:27
15:58 17:28
16:00 17:30
16:01 17:31
16:02 17:32
16:03 17:33
16:04 17:34
16:05 17:35
16:06 17:36
16:08 17:38
16:09 17:39
16:11 17:41

17:50
17:51
17:51
17:53
17:54
17:55
17:56
17:57
17:58
18:00
18:01
18:02
18:03
18:04
18:05
18:06
18:08
18:09
18:10

Rondo Utanow Podolskich » Turkusowa

Turkusowa
Turkusowa
Walecznych 63 @
Maczna

Zdroje Szpital
Akwarelowa
Fioletowa @
Osiedle Bukowe
Kolorowych Domow
Rondo Reagana @
Osiedle Stoneczne
Przelotowa

Lniana @

Jasna Osiedle
Jasna

Struga Zajezdnia @
Bagienna
Jasminowa ZUS

Rondo Utanéw Podolskich

18:51
18:52
18:52
18:54
18:55
18:56
18:57
18:58
18:59
19:00
19:01
19:02
19:03
19:04
19:05
19:06
19:08
19:09

19:10 19:40 20:09

19:21
19:22
19:22
19:24
19:25
19:26
19:27
19:28
19:29
19:30
19:31
19:32
19:33
19:34
19:35
19:36
19:38
19:39

19:51 30 22:51
19:52 22:52
19:52 22:52
19:54 22:54
19:55 22:55
19:56 22:56
19:57 22:57
19:58 22:58
19:59 22:59
20:00 23:00
20:01 23:01
20:02 23:02
20:03 23:03
20:04 23:04
20:05 23:05
20:06 23:06
20:07 23:07
20:08 23:08

23:09

23:16
23:17
23:17
23:19
23:20
23:21
23:22
223
23:24
23:25
23:26
23:27
23:28
23:29
23:30
23:31

Rondo Utanéw Podolskich

Jasminowa ZUS
Torfowa @
Bagienna

Struga Zajezdnia @
Jasna

Jasna Osiedle
Lniana @

Osiedle Stoneczne
Rondo Reagana @
Kolorowych Domow
Osiedle Bukowe
Fioletowa @
Akwarelowa

Zdroje Szpital
Maczna
Walecznych @
Walecznych 63 @
Turkusowa

As of: 26.01.2026 3:04

5:18
5:19
5:19
5:20
5:21
5:22
5:23
5:24
5:25
5:26
5:27
5:28
5:29
5:29
5:31
5:32
5:33
5:34
5:35

30

848 9:18 30
8:49 9:19
8:49 9:19
8:50 9:20
8:51 9:21
8:52 9:22
8:53 9:23
8:54 9:24
8:55 9:25
8:56 9:27
8:57 9:28
8:58 9:29
8:59 9:30
8:59 9:30
9:01 9:32
9:02 9:33
9:03 9:34
9:04 9:35
9:05 9:36

10:48
10:49
10:49
10:50
10:51
10:52
10:53
10:54
10:55
10:57
10:58
10:59
11:00
11:00
11:02
11:03
11:04
11:05
11:06

www.zditm.szczecin.pl

11:18 30 15:48
11:19 15:49
11:20 15:50
11:21 15:51
11:22 15:52
11:23 15:53
11:24 15:54
11:25 15:55
11:26 15:56
11:28 15:58
11:29 15:59
11:30 16:00
11:31 16:01
e 16:01
11:33 16:03
11:34 16:04
11:35 16:05
11:36 16:06
11:37 16:07

16:18 30 17:48

16:19 17:49
16:19 17:49
16:20 17:50
16:21 17:51
16:22 17:52
16:23 17:53
16:24 17:54
16:25 17:55
16:27 17:57
16:28 17:58
16:29 17:59
16:30 18:00
16:30 18:00
16:32 18:02
16:33 18:03
16:34 18:04
16:35 18:05
16:36 18:06

18:18 30" 22:48

18:19 22:49
18:19 22:49
18:20 22:50
18:21 22:51
18:22 22:52
18:23 22:53
18:24 22:54
18:25 22:55
18:26 22:56
18:27 22:57
18:28 22:58
18:29 22:59
18:29 22:59
18:31 23:01
18:32 23:02
18:33 23:03
18:34 23:04
18:35 23:05
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Sundays and public holidays, New Year, Easter, Christmas 65

Valid from 05.09.2022

Turkusowa - Rondo Utanéw Podolskich
|

86944 Turkusowa 451 30 g21 851 30 1521 15:51 30 19:21 19:51 30 22:51 23116
86912 Turkusowa 4:52 8:22 8:52 15:22 15:52 19:22 19:52 22:52 23:17
89311 Walecznych 63 @ 4:52 - 8:22 8152 - 15:22 15:52 - 19:22 19:52 -+ 22:52 23:17
84311 Maczna 4:54 - 8:24 854 - 15:24 15:54 - 19:24 19:54 - 22:54 23:19
84411 Zdroje Szpital 4:55 - 8:25 855 - 15:2515:55 - 19:2519:55 - 22:55 23:20
88711 Akwarelowa 4:56 - 8:26 8:556 -+ 15:26 15:56 -+ 19:26 19:56 - 22:56 23:21
84512 Fioletowa @ 4:57 - 8:27 8157 - 15:27 15:57 - 19:27 19:57 - 22:57 23:22
84622 Osiedle Bukowe 4:58 - 8:28 858 -+ 15:28 15:58 -+ 19:28 19:58 - 22:58 23:23
84712 Kolorowych Doméw 4:59 - 8:29 8159 - 15:29 15:59 -+ 19:29 19:59 - 22:59 23:24
84811 Rondo Reagana @ 5:00 - 8:30 9:00 - 15:30 16:00 -+ 19:30 20:00 -+ 23:00 23:25
85053 Osiedle Stoneczne 5:01 - 8:31 9:01 -~ 15:31 16:01 -+ 19:31 20:01 -~ 23:01 23:26
85111 Przelotowa 5:02 - 8:32 9:02 - 15:32 16:02 -+ 19:32 20:02 -~ 23:02 23:27
85211 Lniana @ 5:03 - 8:33 9:03 -+ 15:33 16:03 -+ 19:33 20:03 -+ 23:03 23:28
85312 Jasna Osiedle 5:04 - 8:34 9:04 -+ 15:34 16:04 -+ 19:34 20:04 - 23:04 23:29
85412 Jasna 5:05 - 8:35 9:05 - 15:3516:05 -+ 19:3520:05 - 23:05 23:30
80411 Struga Zajezdnia @ 5:06 - 8:36 9:06 - 15:36 16:06 -+ 19:36 20:06 - 23:06 23:31
80331 Bagienna 5:07 - 8:37 9:08 - 15:38 16:08 -+ 19:38 20:07 - 23:07

86721 Jasminowa ZUS 5:08 - 8:38 9:09 - 15:39 16:09 - 19:39 20:08 - 23:08

80221 Rondo Utanéw Podolskich 5:09 - 8:39 9:11 - 15:41 16:10 - 19:40 20:09 - 23:09

Rondo Utanow Podolskich - Turkusowa
|

80221 Rondo Utanéw Podolskich 5:18 30 10:48 11:18 30 15:48 16:18 30 22:48
86741 Jasminowa ZUS 5:19 10:49 11:19 15:49 16:19 22:49
86611 Torfowa @ 519 -+ 10:49 11:19 -+ 15:49 16:19 - 22:49
80321 Bagienna 5:20 -+ 10:50 11:20 - 15:50 16:20 -+ 22:50
80413 Struga Zajezdnia @ 5:21 -+ 10:51 11:21 - 15:51 16:21 -+ 22:51
85411 Jasna 5:22 -+ 10:52 11:22 -+ 15:52 16:22 - 22:52
85311 Jasna Osiedle 5:23 - 10:53 11:23 .- 15:53 16:23 - 22:53
85212 Lniana @ 5:24 - 10:54 11:24 - 15:54 16:24 - 22:54
85041 Osiedle Stoneczne 5:25 -+ 10:55 11:25 - 15:55 16:25 -+ 22:55
84831 Rondo Reagana @ 5:26 -+ 10:56 11:27 - 15:57 16:26 -+ 22:56
84711 Kolorowych Doméw 5:27 -+ 1057 11:28 -+ 15:58 16:27 -+ 22:57
84621 Osiedle Bukowe 5:28 -+ 10:58 11:29 - 15:59 16:28 -+ 22:58
84511 Fioletowa @ 5:29 -+ 10:59 11:30 - 16:00 16:29 -+ 22:59
88712 Akwarelowa 5:29 -+ 10:59 11:30 -~ 16:00 16:29 - 22:59
84412 Zdroje Szpital 5:31 - 11:01 12:32 -~ 16:02 16:31 - 23:01
84312 Maczna 5:32 -+ 11:02 11:33 - 16:03 16:32 -+ 23:02
84221 Walecznych @ 5:33 -+ 11:03 11:34 - 16:04 16:33 -+ 23:03
89312 Walecznych 63 @ 5:34 .- 11:04 121:35 - 16:05 16:34 - 23:04
86941 Turkusowa 5:35 -+ 11:05 11:36 -+ 16:06 16:35 - 23:05
Legend:

@ Request stop
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